line 17 members for the costs of temporary shelter, subject to the 
 line 18 requirements of this paragraph. The fifth and additional members 
 line 19 of the family shall each receive fifteen dollars ($15) per day, up 
 line 20 to a daily maximum of one hundred forty-five dollars ($145). 
 line 21 County welfare departments may increase the daily amount 
 line 22 available for temporary shelter as necessary to secure the additional 
 line 23 bedspace needed by the family. 
 line 24 (ii)  This special needs benefit shall be granted or denied

[...]

line 7 members for the costs of temporary shelter, subject to the 
 line 8 requirements of this paragraph. The fifth and additional members 
 line 9 of the family shall each receive fifteen dollars ($15) per day, up 

line 10 to a daily maximum of one hundred forty-five dollars ($145). 
 line 11 County welfare departments may increase the daily amount 
 line 12 available for temporary shelter as necessary to secure the additional 
 line 13 bedspace needed by the family. 
 line 14 (ii)  This special needs benefit shall be granted or denied the